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BAREBACK RIDING
MORGAN HEATON
WYATT PETERSON
KAYSON JENSEN
CHRIS STALEY
JASON OLSON
CLAY RAMONE
TYSON HIRSCHI
COLE STEWART
WES SHAW
ZEKE HOLCOMB
PORTOR OLSON
BRAKEN ANDERSON
DAHL WINTERS
GARRETT LLOYD
TUCKER BLACKBURN

BULL RIDING
DALTON ALLRED
COOPER JAMES
AUSTIN ALLRED
DALLY SEARS
POKEY HOUGHTON
CHRISTIAN LUNDGREEN
TRACE REDD
STETSON WRIGHT
CARSTON SMITH
CHRIS STALEY
DAKOTA JOHNSON
KYLER OLIVER
COLTON HUMPHRIES
TREVIN BUNDY
JUSTIN WILKEN
JASON BETENCOURT
TYSON HIRSCHI
ZANE YOUNG
CODY URIE
WAYLEN DALEY
PRESTON LAFORETT
CHANCY RICHARDS
ZANE MONNETT
WYATT MARSHALL
DALTON RUDMAN
CARSON JESSOP
TRAVIS PARTRIDGE

TIE DOWN ROPING
DRAKE WYCHERLY
SHANE HANCOCK
TREY STEMBRIDGE
JOSH JENNINGS
JESSE LOVELESS
TRAMPUS QUARNBERG
JADEN TREE
OTIS GRANT
GATES HADLEY
HAZEN BENNETT
JAYDIN WARNER
COTTAR DEVERAUX
ROWDY MCKEE
CALEBY THOMPSON
LADD KING
BRYKN BARRNETT
KOLBEY HUGHES
BAILEY YOUNG
RYAN YAMAUCHI
COLTON KOFOED
RJ JOHNSON
LUKE HASKELL
RYLEE ROGERS
KODA PETERSON
HAYES GILES
RHETT NEBEKER
KOLTON MITTON
BODELL JESSEN
ANDREW BASILE
JUSTIN BRINKERHOFF
RILEY YAMAUCHI
RIGGUN BARROW
CHAD REBER
COLTON STEWART
TAYLOR CHRISTENSEN
BRIT HASKELL
BRITT BRADFORD
WESTON MILNER
BRIDGER CRANDAL
KANTON VAUSE
GARY GRANT
KOHLMUN SANDERS
PAYDON WOOLSTENHULME
KEATON WRIGHT
SPENCER MOULTON

MONEY WON
9,052.55
7,661.86
2,931.44
2,107.92
2,044.97
1,881.77
1,492.98
940.56
647.42
628.41
455.42
411.82
351.69
219.64
148.22
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MONEY WON
11,628.83
10,517.29
4,079.64
3,569.54
3,349.68
3,255.88
3,062.56
2,712.08
2,190.68
2,166.87
1,776.99
1,745.92
1,716.00
1,610.09
1,241.47
1,202.51
1,028.55
958.00
832.64
761.31
750.27
745.02
710.40
471.00
326.80
96.00
95.00
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MONEY WON
732351
7,03353
3,881.74
3,007.41
3,021.49
2,624.05
2535.35
2218.74
2,01551
1,810.84
1,710.71
1,683.45
1,612.60
1,575.92
1519.48
1,443.16
1,402.36
1,383.93
1,258.94
1,208.33
1,145.08
947.12
686.58
680.83
573.69
572.92
502.08
497.85
466.56
457.72
447.55
414.14
360.79
340.03
324.48
305.56
298.36
286.84
267.73
251.75
240.76
228.86
22291
216.96
114.43
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SADDLE BRONC RIDING
HAYZ MADSEN
COOPER JAMES
KADEN HORROCKS
COLE MAGNUSON
KELLY SHORT
GAGE RYDALCH
STRAN NIELSEN
KAI ROCKHILL
RIGGIN SMITH
COOPER SAGERS
ZANE MONNETT
CLAYSON HUTCHINGS
KORBY CHRISTIANSEN
LANE JENSEN
STATLER WRIGHT
MATHEW HART
WYATT LYMAN
STETSON WRIGHT
TRAVIS POPE
DAWSON VANTASSELL
JOESPH SULLIVAN
SHANE PHILLIPS
BRIAN EVANS

STEER WRESTLING
BRANDON YOUD
TAD WILLIAMS
HAYDEN WILLIAMS
CARSON RICHINS
PADEN WOOLSTENHULME
BRAYDON SORENSON
JOEY HASLAM
KWADE KOSOFF
STETSON TALBOT
CHET BOREN
DANE HAAS
DUSTIN THOMPSON
CONNER MCKELL
RIGGUN BARROW
BODREY ALLRED
JAKE STOCKING
KANTON VAUSE
KIZER LANDON
JAYDEN LIVELY
MATT WATSON
DILLON GOODE
SHANE HANCOCK
SAXTON DAY
HAYDEN ANDERSON
WES SHAW

LADIES BARREL RACING
REBEKAH HARTLEY
CHELSIE JENSEN
OAKLEE GILES
TIMBER COTE
JODY WALK
TERI WOOD GATES
RACHEL KROMPEL
KAYLA GARDNER
KAITLYN BUCHANAN
SIERRA GREENHALGH
MAKLEE LARSON
BRANDI GILES
KAITEE GRANT
JAYDA TORGERSON
LAYNEE GILES
SYDNEY GREEN
CONTESSA HEATON
DALLIE BASTIAN
LAUREN PORTER
KYLEE WELLS
DARCY GRANT
KYLEE ARCHULETTA
SHANNA BLONQUEST
KAILEY MITTON
JORDAN ARGYLE
DAVI WATTERSON
MIKKA SMITH
SHAYANE FREDRICKSON
STEPHANIE KUNZ
PAIGE FARNSWORTH
MCKAYLA BROWN
KATIE KIRILA
HADLEE HUNTER
DELANIE VEATER
HAILEY HUMPHREY
KATINA YOUNG
KAJUN WATTERSON

RMPRA STANDINGS AS OF 8/27/2023

MONEY WON
6,187.13
6,086.60
5,723.50
4,920.92
3,942.10
3,156.35
2,550.51
2,142.61
1,981.13
1,260.66
1,243.47
916.99
851.13
629.15
576.76
574.46
433.00
410.11
289.72
195.84
191.23
160.12
138.43
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MONEY WON
4,5612.55
4,358.16
4,281.81
2,756.14
2,285.61
2,114.62
2,087.59
2,011.94
1,865.71
1,512.56
1,370.87
1,202.10
1,007.02
956.16
866.11
755.26
537.60
504.18
442.36
441.98
41231
395.13
346.94
205.05
203.13
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MONEY WON
7,848.53
6,982.42
5,312.43
4,737.18
4,515.70
4,072.97
3,501.58
2,921.00
2,640.37
2,615.60
1,666.74
1,598.00
1,368.46
1,367.22
1,319.61
1,305.97
1,091.89
966.52
877.03
822.90
789.69
727.19
643.96
624.38
468.28
450.44
43257
358.65
300.67
291.07
288.38
274.65
203.13
202.75
197.76
150.44
144.19
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TEAM ROPING HEADER
RHETT ANDERSON
RYDER WINN
CASEY THOMAS
THAD WARD
JADE ANDERSON
CRU PARRY
SHANE SIMS
JUSTIN FOWDEN
KODA PETERSON
BRIAN WINN
TAGG LUNCEFORD
QUINN KESLER
TADD THOMAS
ASHTON PARKER
CLAY BERRY
ZEAK WOODLAND
CHASON HORTIN
DAX BARNSON
SWADE OLSEN
CLAY CHERRY
TRENT BRADSHAW
CHRIS OLSON
STETSON TALBOT
CODY STUBBS
HOWARD HUTCHINGS
CHASE HEINER
MICHAEL GREEN
BRADY WOODWARD
MCKADE PETERSON
TANNER PALLESON
DYLON WATTERSON
LANCE VAUSE
JACOB SHAW
DAN WOODLAND
KEATON WRIGHT
BEN JORDAN
IAN FILLMORE
ZANE BARNSON
ZACK HARRELL
DUSTIN ELLIS
CLINT KAP
JADE ESPENSCHIED
WHIT ERICKSON
GARY MAXFIELD
MCCRAE FILLMORE
BRIDGER CRANDALL
LUKE HASKELL

TEAM ROPING HEELER
MATT LISTON
OLIN PULHAM
TAYLOR WINN
SHAUN BUCHANAN
WYATT THOMAS
RILEY OBERG
ZACK LEWIS
RD ABPLANALP
BRITT BRADFORD
WES MILLER
JESSE WOOD
COLTON BUTTARS
ETHAN AWA
PRESTON OLSEN
NATHAN DAHL
JACE NIELSON
KELTON CROPPER
RHETT NEBEKER
AYRE ESPENSCHIED
JADEN TREE
JAYDEN WARNER
BRAXTEN NIELSEN
BEN MCPHERSON
TANNER HAVILAND
KESLER RIDING
KELTON MORSE
WYATT DAVIS
BROCK ANDRUS
BRIAN ROUNDY
ZEEK WOODLAND
COLTON ROBINS
WYLIE THATCHER
SHAWN FERRIN
OTIS GRANT
GAVIN ELLIS
BRAD FREELAND
CHANCE STEVIE
PARKER CUMMINGS
JOEY HASLAM
BRIT HASKELL
KEYTON WRIGHT

MONEY WON
5,580.15
5,464.48
4,902.45
3,781.97
3,645.02
3,291.27
3,054.63
3,041.41
2,893.74
2,653.71
2,334.73
2,094.59
1,959.45
1,867.96
1,779.26
1,621.95
1,574.19
1,435.98
1,334.96
1,287.16
1,214.22
1,006.55
942.71
828.97
813.59
797.95
772.32
690.52
667.39
656.27
633.60
619.39
590.40
572.68
568.79
525.50
514.56
412.22
393.60
359.59
258.62
257.28
228.67
196.80
176.25
172.80
128.64
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MONEY WON
5,278.94
4,328.59
3,900.77
3,783.02
3,662.84
3,291.27
3,251.58
3,098.40
2,981.44
2,720.94
2,264.95
2,096.72
2,056.40
2,017.62
1,827.34
1,779.26
1,621.95
1,574.19
1,287.16
1,124.73
1,034.49
1,006.55
966.72
797.95
701.85
656.27
633.60
619.39
618.33
572.68
520.99
514.56
396.00
393.60
359.59
258.62
257.28
196.80
176.35
128.64
111.45
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BREAKAWAY ROPING
EMILY MCDEAVITT
SAGE WEBSTER
PAYTON FEYDER
CODI MCPHERSON
OAKLEE MCKEE
HADLEE HUNTER
SADIE DAVIS
DESI COOMBS
CEILIA MEIER
BRETT MILNER
JESSICA BRINKERHOFF
PAYTEN BENNETT
HAILEE BENNETT
CASHLYN ENGLISH
SAMMY OBERHANSLEY
HANNA WESTON
ARLEE MORRISON
KADENCE MARTIN
KASH GAY
SHELBY PULHAM
RAYME JONES
FAITH WILLIAMS
JESSICA JOHNSON
SAMANTHA DONOVAN
HANNA GILES
BRYNLEE ALLAN
HOLLY BRADSHAW
KAMRYN WINN
JAYME KOFOED
JESSE KESLER
KELSIE SANDERS
KENI LABROUM
BERKLEE PHILLIPS
SADIE FITZGERALD
ELLIE BOARDMAN
LAKELSIE TALBOT
KYLEE PLATT
KYNA SHEPHERD
SKYLEE DRAPER
ERYN HENDRIX
LANEY SCHULTZ
KAJUN WATTERSON
COCO VANDEBERGH
FALEN SHEPHARD
HANNA MENDENHALL
BRYLEE SMITH
MCKAYLA BROWN
ARON WARR
MCKINLEE DRAKE
SHELLY WINN
JAYDE TORGERSON
MADDISON ROGERS

MONEY WON
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4,365.36
3,433.28
3,222.65
3,217.12
2,862.80
2,731.15
2,670.04
2,427.90
2,239.76
2,068.08
1,933.12
1,916.81
1,904.60
1,806.09
1,715.42
1,658.88
1,5637.48
1,523.70
1,396.94
1,175.02
1,137.36
1,132.78
1,096.21
998.81
961.72
930.81
922.36
884.54
827.55
827.00
804.67
799.87
775.91
758.83
758.01
751.10
751.00
605.47
593.28
560.25
529.15
466.32
455.06
433.92
391.73
375.55
369.79
303.13
257.95
252.67
184.89
156.09



RMPRA ALL AROUND STANDINGS AS OF 8/27/2023

#  ALL AROUND COWBOY 2023 BB SB BR 1D SW TR-HD TR-HL TOTAL

1 COOPER JAMES $ 6,086.60 $10,517.29 $16,603.89
2 SHANE HANCOCK $ 703353 $ 39513 $7,428.66
3 CHRIS STALEY $2,107.92 $ 2,166.87 $4,274.79
4 JADEN TREE $ 253535 $1,124.73 $3,660.08
5 KODA PETERSON $ 680.83 2893.74 $3,574.57
6 BRITT BRADFORD $ 298.36 $ 298144 3,279.80
7 STETSON WRIGHT $410.11 $2,712.08 $3,122.19
8 STETSON TALBOT $ 186571 $942.71 $2,808.42
9 JAYDEN WARNER $ 171071 $ 1,034.49 $2,745.20
10 OTIS GRANT $ 221874 $ 393.60 $2,612.34
11 TYSON HIRSCHI $1,492.98 $ 1,028.55 $2,521.53
12 RHETT NEBEKER $ 572.92 $ 1574.19 $2,147.11
13 ZANE MONNETT $ 124347 $ 71040 $1,953.87
14 RIGGIN BARROW $ 41414 $  956.16 $1,370.30
15 KANTON VAUSE $ 251.75 $537.60 $789.35
#  ALL AROUND COWGIRL 2023 BK BA TOTAL

1 MCKAYLA BROWN $369.79 $288.38 $ 658.17
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